 07-00108 | 112025_V1
FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR PATIO USE
Certified to the Canadian and American National Standards: CSA 2.26 and ANSI Z21.60 for decorative gas appliances �for installation in solid-Fuel burning fireplaces.
WARNING: If the information in this
manual is not followed exactly, a
fire or explosion may result causing
property damage, personal injury,
or loss of life.

SPQMKLP
Modulating Millivolt
Propane Model #
MMVR
* These are optional valve kits that are sold separately.
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
SKU #s
Battery Electronic
Natural Gas Model #
MVKE I KN
Battery Electronic
Propane Model #
MVKE I KLP
  2 / 3 BURNER 18" - 60" INSTALLATION & OPERATIONS MANUAL	 GRANDCANYONGASLOGS.COM - 06_2024
LOG IDENTIFICATION
AWO18LOGS 18" Arizona Weathered Oak Logs
AWO24LOGS 24" Arizona Weathered Oak Logs
AWO30LOGS 30" Arizona Weathered Oak Logs
AWO36LOGS 36" Arizona Weathered Oak Logs
AWO42LOGS 42" Arizona Weathered Oak Logs
AJ18LOGS 18" Arizona Juniper Logs
AJ24LOGS 24" Arizona Juniper Logs
AJ30LOGS 30" Arizona Juniper Logs
AJ36LOGS 36" Arizona Juniper Logs
AJ42LOGS 42" Arizona Juniper Logs
ASPEN18LOGS 18" Quaking Aspen Logs
ASPEN24LOGS 24" Quaking Aspen Logs
ASPEN30LOGS 30" Quaking Aspen Logs
ASPEN36LOGS 36" Quaking Aspen Logs
ASPEN42LOGS 42" Quaking Aspen Logs
AWOC18LOGS 18" Arizona Weathered Oak Charred Logs
AWOC24LOGS 24" Arizona Weathered Oak Charred Logs
AWOC30LOGS 30" Arizona Weathered Oak Charred Logs
AWOC36LOGS 36" Arizona Weathered Oak Charred Logs
AWOC42LOGS 42" Arizona Weathered Oak Charred Logs
DRIFTWOOD18LOGS 18" Western Driftwood Logs
DRIFTWOOD24LOGS 24" Western Driftwood Logs
DRIFTWOOD30LOGS 30" Western Driftwood Logs
DRIFTWOOD36LOGS 36" Western Driftwood Logs
DRIFTWOOD42LOGS 42" Western Driftwood Logs
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
8
  2 / 3 BURNER 18" - 60" INSTALLATION & OPERATIONS MANUAL	 GRANDCANYONGASLOGS.COM - 06_2024
MINIMUM FIREPLACE CHART